
Jingle Bell Jackpot 2022
Breeding Heifers

Ring 1 Ring 2
Exhibitor Breed Class Placing Points Breed Placing Points Top 5 Points Class Placing Points Breed Placing Points Top 5 Points Total Points
Joanie Vance Hereford 1 2 Champion 2 3rd 4 1 2 Champion 2 Grand 10 22

Lexi Thomas Charolais 1 10 Champion 2 1 10 Champion 2 24
Chelby Kenney Charolais 3 3 3 3 6
Lexi Thomas Charolais 2 5 Reserve 1 2 5 Reserve 1 12

Chelby Kenney Chi 1 Champion 2 1 2 Champion 2 6

Chelby Kenney Maine 4 3 4 3 6
Jace Carrasco Maine 2 10 Reserve 1 2 10 Reserve 1 22
Savanna Bricker Maine 1 15 Champion 2 Grand 10 1 15 Champion 2 Reserve 5 49
Jaxynn Bartoo Maine 3 5 3 5

Taylor McQueen Simmental 2 3 Reserve 1 5th 2 1 5 Champion 2 4th 3 16
Mason Golden Simmental 1 5 Champion 2 4th 3 2 3 Reserve 5th 2 15

Caleb Spear Mini Hereford 2 3 Reserve 1 1 5 Champion 2 11
Caleb Spear Aberdeen 1 5 Champion 2 2 3 Reserve 1 11

Teagyn Buras Commercial 4 5 3 10 15
Cole Kircher Commercial 2 15 Reserve 1 2 15 Reserve 1 32
Stetson Quintanilla Commercial 5 3 5 3 6
Dylane Carlisle Commercial 1 20 Champion 2 Reserve 5 1 20 Champion 2 3rd 4 53
RaeAnna Gallegos Commercial 3 10 4 5 15

Jingle Bell Jackpot 2022
Market Heifer/Steers

Ring 1 Ring 2
Exhibitor Breed Class Placing Points Breed Placing Points Top 5 Points Class Placing Points Breed Placing Points Top 5 Points Total Points
Jack Jurva Hereford 1 Champion 1 Champion 1

Teagyn Buras Market Heifer 2 Reserve 2 Reserve 1
Holli Henry Market Heifer 1 Champion 1 Champion 1



Payton Henry Angus 1 15 Champion 2 1 15 Champion 2 34
Charli Glascock Angus 2 10 3 5
Beau Wall Angus 4 3 4 3
Hallye Hooten Angus 3 5 2 10 15

Grady Gutierrez Angus 1 15 Reserve 1 1 15 Reserve 1 32
Gracen Kuykendall Angus 2 10 2 10 20
Hannah Kinsolving Angus 3 5 3 5 10
Jake Wagner Angus 4 3 4 3

Grady Moss Charolais 5 3 5 3 6
Dylane Carlisle Charolais 2 15 2 15 30
Brighton Wooton Charolais 4 5 4 5 10
Avery Cavett Charolais 1 20 Reserve 1 1 20 Reserve 1 42
Carson Kircher Charolais 3 10 3 10 20

Wesley Wilhelm Charolais 5 5 2 15 20
Mason Golden Charolais 2 20 20
Hallye Hooten Charolais 3 15 3 10 25
Gracen Kuykendall Charolais 4 10 5 3 13
Braylon Frazier Charolais 6 3 4 5 8
Samuel Fodge Charolais 1 25 Champion 2 4th 3 1 20 Champion 2 4th 3 55

Caleb Spear Shorthorn 3 10 3 10 20
Calvin Autrey Shorthorn 5 3 4 5 8
Gracen Kuykendall Shorthorn 4 5 5 3 8
Caleb Ramsey Shorthorn 1 20 Champion 2 1 20 Champion 2 44
Kody White Shorthorn 2 15 Reserve 1 2 15 Reserve 1 32

Caden Golden Chi 3 15 1 25 Reserve 1 3rd 4 45
Hayden Hooten Chi 5 3 4 10 13
Tripp Moss Chi 4 10 5 5 15
Taylor McQueen Chi 2 20 3 15 35
Addie Lafferty Chi 1 25 Reserve 1 Reserve 5 2 20 51
RaeAnna Gallegos Chi 6 5 6 3 8

Savanna Bricker Chi 1 15 Champion 2 Grand 10 1 15 Champion 2 Reserve 5 49
Jace Carrasco Chi 4 3 3 5 8
Caleb Spear Chi 3 5 4 3 8
Cole Kircher Chi 2 10 2 10 20



RaeAnna Gallegos Limi 4 3 4 3 6
Tripp Moss Limi 3 5 3 5 10
Talynn Wood Limi 2 10 2 10 20
Kaycee Gutierrez Limi 1 15 Champion 2 1 15 Champion 2 34

Kyleigh Stephenson Limi 1 10 Reserve 1 1 10 Reserve 1 22
Carolina Sena Limi 3 3 2 5 8
Gracen Kuykendall Limi 2 5 3 3 8

Bradley Brady Maine 3 20 1 30 Reserve 1
Brighton Wooton Maine 4 15 3 20 35
Chelby Kenney Maine 5 10 7 3 13
Teagyn Buras Maine 6 5 6 5 10
Kenyon Kinsolving Maine 1 30 2 25 55
Sakari Frazier Maine 2 25 4 15 40
Jaxynn Bartoo Maine 7 3 5 10

Tannin Ortega Maine 4 3 4 3 6
Joey Lopez Maine 3 5 3 5
Addie Lafferty Maine 1 15 Champion 2 5th 2 1 15 Champion 2 5th 2 38
Raegan Wilhelm Maine 2 10 2 10 20

Stetson Quintanilla Maine 4 3 4 3 6
Bailey Waldrop Maine 3 5 1 15 20
Caden Golden Maine 2 10 2 10 20
Avery Cavett Maine 1 15 Reserve 1 3 5 21

Rio Wall Simmental 4 3 4 3
Samuel Fodge Simmental 1 15 Champion 2 3 5 22
Braxton Wooton Simmental 3 5 1 15 20
Bailey Waldrop Simmental 2 10 2 10 20

Carolina Sena Simmental 4 5 4 5 10
Libby Modisette Simmental 1 20 Reserve 1 3 10 31
Calvin Autrey Simmental 2 15 2 15 Reserve 1 31
Kyle Wood Simmental 3 10 1 20 Champion 2 32
Beau Wall Simmental 5 3 5 3 6

Grady Moss Cross 3 3 3 3 6



Caleb Spear Cross 2 5 2 5 10
Tatum Johnson Cross 1 10 1 10

Raegan Wilhelm Cross 1 15 Champion 2 3rd 4 1 15 Champion 2 Grand 10 48
Blayne Bricker Cross 3 5 3 5 10
Kody White Cross 4 3 4 3 6
Addie Lafferty Cross 2 10 Reserve 1 2 10 Reserve 1 22


